
LEIGHTON PRIMARY SCHOOL

School Term Dates 2022 - 2023

AUTUMN TERM 2022

PROFESSIONAL DAYS Thursday 1st September 2022 Friday 2nd September 2022

Term 1 Monday  5th Sept  2022 Friday 21st October 2022

Half term/ School closed Monday 24th October 2022 Friday 28th October 2022

Term 2 Monday 31st October 2022 Tuesday 20th Dec 2022

Term total 35+37 = 72 days

SPRING TERM 2023

Term 3 Wed 4th January 2023 Thursday 9th February 2023

PROFESSIONAL DAYS Friday 10th February 2023

Half term/ School closed Monday 13th February 2023 Friday 17th February 2023

Term 4 Monday 20th February 2023 Friday 31st March 2023

Term total 27+30 = 57 days

SUMMER TERM 2023

PROFESSIONAL DAYS Monday 17th April 2023

Term 5 Tuesday 18th April 2023 Friday 26th May 2023

May Bank Holiday Monday 1st May 2023

Half term/ school closed Monday 29th May 2023 Friday 2nd June 2023

Term 6 Monday 5th June 2023 Wednesday 19th July 2023

Term total 28+33 = 61 days

School year total 190 days

PROFESSIONAL DAYS
● Thursday 1st September 2022
● Friday 2nd September 2022
● Friday 10th February 2023
● Monday 17th April 2023
● 1 disaggregated day (6 hours) spread across the year


